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Catamount Messenger 6.8.20 
 
 
Upcoming Dates/Events 
 
June 10 (11:00am-2:00pm): Diploma Distribution; Final Distribution/Pickup 
All in the student parking lot (drive thru): 
-Pick up your diploma if you prefer not to attend the celebration on the 11th. 
-Pick up your yearbook if you did not get it last week. 
-Pick up your senior stole if you did not get it at previous events. 
-Drop off school property that you need to return. 
-Retrieve any personal items still at school. 
 
June 11: School Graduation Celebration – Updated Information 
Due to the expected inclement weather on Thursday, we are moving forward with our new plan to have 
students cross the stage in our main gym. Cars will still enter through the student parking lot/stadium 
entrance. Please see the following slideshow with all the details: 
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/e/2PACX-
1vQvS2pOluFZI3AqU9m0uEWOufUrugHb40r_VnWv26FnL4P6HWSl65qVOnrffR0g6ffPaeTj5913I0Fm/pub
?start=true&loop=false&delayms=10000 
 
In order to try and make wait times a little less, please sign up for a window of time during your alphabet’s 
time frame: 
https://forms.gle/JNyTdJWxvMn1SLDbA 
 
 
June 12 (4:00pm): Virtual Graduation - streamed online 
Families will be able to view the virtual graduation ceremony at 
http://www.youtube.com/wakecountyschools 
 
Senior Survey – Parents, please make sure your child completes this to be cleared for graduation. 
All Seniors need to complete the survey using the following link: 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScRqM9JG7B0pALzSsF_pbcE0vszXMu0UACAo9fjZGi-
mrh2tA/viewform  
 
Previous Catamount Messenger Items & Remote Learning 
Please see our PCHS website for previous Catamount Messengers: https://www.wcpss.net/domain/16782 
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Administrator/Counselor Contact 

Administrator Student Group 
(Last Name) 

Counselor 

Mr. Jonathan Chang 
(schang@wcpss.net) 

A – Da Ms. Morgan Graves 
(mgraves@wcpss.net) 

Ms. Tineta McMillan 
(tmcmillan2@wcpss.net) 

De – Ji Ms. Beverly Davis 
(bdavis@wcpss.net) 

Mr. Drew Mabe 
(tmabe@wcpss.net) 

Jo – Mo Ms. Amie Graham 
(agraham4@wcpss.net) 

Mr. Eric Rosen 
(erosen@wcpss.net) 

Mu – Se Mr. James Gross 
(jgross@wcpss.net) 

Ms. Crystal Locus 
(clocus@wcpss.net) 

Sh – Z Ms. Pam Savage 
(psavage@wcpss.net) 

 Dean of  
Student Services 

Ms. Felicia Moore 
(fmoore@wcpss.net) 

 SAP Counselor 
 

Ms. Daria Johnson 
(djohnson@wcpss.net) 

 
Thank you for your continued support of Panther Creek High School! 


